Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
iO LED
rated life is 50,000 hours at 70%
of lamp lumen output. Highly
engineered  beam spreads along
the perpendicular axis of the fixture
include 10˚and 50˚ distribution

1.64”
[41.7mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SAMPLE NUMBER 0.10-5W-830-50-ID-HCD-UNV-AN-SM-E-RI-EP-15F6
Series Light Level 1 (Power)
(nominal for 12” section)
LED CRI & CCT
Optical
Distribution
Environment Driver 2
0.10 = iO Line 1.5 1W = Standard Output, 87
          lumens/ft  (1.02W/ft)
3W = High Output, 210
          lumens/ft  (3.81W/ft)
5W = Very High Output, 318
          lumens/ft  (5.08W/ft)
827 = 80+ CRI, 2700K CCT
830 = 80+ CRI, 3000K CCT
835 = 80+ CRI, 3500K CCT
840 = 80+ CRI, 4000K CCT
10 = 10 degree
50 = 50 degree
ID  =  Indoor fixture, NEMA 1
         driver enclosure included
OD = Outdoor fixture, NEMA 4x
         driver enclosure included
STD = 96 W, 0-10V
           (100% - 10% dimming)
HCD = 96 W, 0-10V
           (100% - 0% dimming)
Voltage Housing Color 3 Mounting 4 Driver Location 5
Interconnect
Option 6
Power Feed
Option 6,7
Length 2,6,8  (Actual in./mm)
(Specify Run or Individual fixture)
UNV =  120V-277V AN = Standard anodized
          aluminum
SM = Surface mount
VM = Vertical mount 3
E = End driver location
      (requires more
      drivers)
C = Central driver
       location (minimizes
       drivers required)
RI = Rigid Interconnects
JI = 6" Jumper Interconnects
        (left side & right side)
EI = 12" Jumper
        Interconnects
        (end / end feed)
EP = End feed
RP = Right side feed
LP = Left side feed
BP = (1) Left and
(1) right side feed
PP = 18' power cable
__F_ = specify nominal run length
             in feet and inches (only
             available in 6" increments)
             (e.g. 15F6 = 15' 6" run)
Or select individual fixtures:
1F0 = 12" (12.68"/322.07mm)
1F6 = 18" (18.34"/456.43mm)
See page 4 for Technical Notes.